
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bezirk II SBD

Haslach, 12.07.2025

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amelie Neumaier RSV Schuttertal
1:07

02
1:35

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Aurelio Giuliano AC Gutach-Bleibach
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  8  0  2  20 1

3 Leon Armbruster VfK Mühlenbach
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
1:37

02
 1  4  0  1  10 2
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